
 

BUS SCHEDULE 
 

 

KASLO TO CALGARY ROUTE 

Stop Days Time Address 

Kaslo Monday 7:00 AM Husky: 405 4th St, Kaslo, BC 

Balfour Monday 7:40 AM Ferry Landing Road, Balfour, BC 

Nelson Monday 8:10 AM COOP: 702 Nelson Ave, Nelson, BC 

Salmo Monday 8:50 AM Esso: 519 Railway Ave, Salmo, BC 

Creston Monday 10:30 AM*PST 

11:30 PM*MST 
Petro-Canada: 1608 Canyon St, Creston, BC 

Cranbrook Monday 12:30 PM*MST Burger King: 513 Cranbrook St N Cranbrook BC 

Fernie Monday 2:10 PM Tim Hortons: 1701 9 Ave Fernie BC 

Sparwood Monday 2:30 PM Tim Hortons: 101 C Aspen Dr, Sparwood BC 

Fort Macleod Monday 4:00 PM A&W: AB-3, Fort MacLeod, AB 

Claresholm Monday 4:30 PM Lazy J Motel: 5225 1st Street West - Highway 2, Claresholm, AB  

High River Monday 5:10 PM Tim Hortons: 1103 18th st SE High River AB 

Okotoks Monday 5:40 PM Lakeview Hotels: 22 Southridge Dr, Okotoks, AB 

Calgary Monday 6:10 PM Tim Hortons: 11488 24 St SE, Calgary, AB 

 
*Please keep in mind there is a time zone switch between Creston and Cranbrook 

 
2023 Holiday Season Dates 

 
Due to the dates of the holiday season this year, our schedule changes slightly during this period. The Kaslo to 

Calgary bus will run Dec 18, Dec 28 and Jan 3rd. Regular trips will resume after these dates. 
 

https://goo.gl/maps/8YVXUrxB4QkoAZWs5
https://goo.gl/maps/aREvKSdTae8n3rGb6
https://goo.gl/maps/cHUjnkfz9brn4DP39
https://goo.gl/maps/WMYrpSp5MUSFtQYF9
https://goo.gl/maps/mWCgpNBrV4fmeNEQA
https://goo.gl/maps/tsBeTC7RPHwqsR119
https://goo.gl/maps/pFxb1bornTHcdtmt9
https://goo.gl/maps/p3XFUHu9Z6trkTvr6
https://goo.gl/maps/7PbbQ7Krtdu1wz4GA
https://goo.gl/maps/Mv6nugSt1bAFVWEN7
https://goo.gl/maps/nVFfq2aE9ZsE8ikG6
https://goo.gl/maps/XHwcSZexrcYjmsiT6
https://goo.gl/maps/RbgAUh32Po3mRbgL7


 

BUS SCHEDULE 
 

 

CALGARY  TO KASLO ROUTE 

Stop Days Time Address 

Calgary Tuesday 7:00 AM Tim Hortons: 11488 24 St SE, Calgary, AB 

Okotoks Tuesday 7:40 AM Lakeview Hotels: 22 Southridge Dr, Okotoks, AB 

High River Tuesday 8:30 AM Tim Hortons: 1103 18th st SE High River AB 

Claresholm Tuesday 9:00 AM Lazy J Motel: 5225 1st Street West - Highway 2, Claresholm, AB  

Fort Macleod Tuesday 9:30 AM A&W: AB-3, Fort MacLeod, AB 

Sparwood Tuesday 11:00 AM Tim Hortons: 101 C Aspen Dr, Sparwood BC 

Fernie Tuesday 11:30 AM Tim Hortons: 1701 9 Ave Fernie BC 

Cranbrook Tuesday 12:40PM*MST Burger King: 513 Cranbrook St N Cranbrook BC 

Creston Tuesday 2:00 PM*MST 

1:00 PM*PST 
Petro-Canada: 1608 Canyon St, Creston, BC 

Salmo Tuesday 1:10 PM Esso: 519 Railway Ave, Salmo, BC 

Nelson Tuesday 2:00 PM COOP: 702 Nelson Ave, Nelson, BC 

Balfour Tuesday 2:40 PM Ferry Landing Road, Balfour, BC 

Kaslo Tuesday 3:20 PM Husky: 405 4th St, Kaslo, BC 

 
* Keep in mind there is a time zone switch between Creston and Cranbrook 

 
2023 Holiday Season Dates 

 
Due to the dates of the holiday season this year, our schedule changes slightly during this period. The Calgary to 

Kaslo will run Dec 19, Dec 29 and Jan 4th. Regular trips will resume after these dates. 
 

https://goo.gl/maps/RbgAUh32Po3mRbgL7
https://goo.gl/maps/XHwcSZexrcYjmsiT6
https://goo.gl/maps/nVFfq2aE9ZsE8ikG6
https://goo.gl/maps/Mv6nugSt1bAFVWEN7
https://goo.gl/maps/7PbbQ7Krtdu1wz4GA
https://goo.gl/maps/p3XFUHu9Z6trkTvr6
https://goo.gl/maps/pFxb1bornTHcdtmt9
https://goo.gl/maps/tsBeTC7RPHwqsR119
https://goo.gl/maps/mWCgpNBrV4fmeNEQA
https://goo.gl/maps/WMYrpSp5MUSFtQYF9
https://goo.gl/maps/cHUjnkfz9brn4DP39
https://goo.gl/maps/aREvKSdTae8n3rGb6
https://goo.gl/maps/8YVXUrxB4QkoAZWs5

